Revision B5: Mar 2020
CN-A110 Series
Outline Drawing CN30A to CN100A Outline Drawing CN200A
 Voltage Output Maximum Input Effi  ciency (%)
 Model (V) Current (A) Power (W) Current (A) (100% load, 110VDC In)
CN30A110-5 5 6 30 0.34 83
 CN50A110-5 5 10 50 0.55 84
 CN100A110-5 5 20 100 1.08 85
 CN200A110-5 5 40 200 2.16 85
 CN30A110-12 12 2.5 30 0.34 84
 CN50A110-12 12 4.2 50.4 0.55 86
 CN100A110-12 12 8.4 100.8 1.05 88
 CN200A110-12 12 16.7 200.4 2.09 88
 CN30A110-15 15 2 30 0.34 84
 CN50A110-15 15 3.4 51 0.55 86
 CN100A110-15 15 6.7 100.5 1.05 88
 CN200A110-15 15 13.4 201 2.1 88
 CN30A110-24 24 1.3 31.2 0.34 84
 CN50A110-24 24 2.1 50.4 0.55 86
 CN100A110-24 24 4.2 100.8 1.05 88
 CN200A110-24 24 8.4 201.6 2.11 88
Model Selector
Suffi  x Description
/CO Pcb coating for EN50155 & IEC60571 compliance
Example  CN50A110-5/CO